
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

500 South C.P. Avenue

Lake Mills, WI 53551

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1120

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Chrissy Koller

(302) 450-1923

ckoller@aegion.comInsituform Technologies LLC (813) 470-8368

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

jlang@michels.usMichels Trenchless Inc. (920) 269-8756

(262) 781-5940Thomas Zoulek tzoulek@midcityplumbing.com

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 
consulting (917) 993-7467

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Lucy Filice lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734) 946-2034

Contract 9508

Earth 
Purchasing mnugent@hammerheadmole.comHammerHead Trenchless (920) 648-4878

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Mid City Corporation

Jamie Lang

Eric Johnson

Joe Daniels Construction

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist (715) 799-3823Larry 

Dvoratchek

4/4/2024
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Contract 9508

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

18150 Imperial Valley Dr

Houston, TX 77060-6246

matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

91
Jordan Sulsar kkeele@vortexcompanies.comVortex Companies (713) 750-9081

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Brian Drager

Matt Jensen

Source 
Management

briand@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

4/4/2024


